
(Amount in ₹)

1
Sumanju Projects & 

Services Pvt. Ltd.
06/08/2024             2,89,51,660.54                2,89,51,660.54 Unsecured           -             -   No 0.00%           -             -             -                                    -   

2
Universal 

Masterbatch LLP
27/08/2024                33,73,008.00                   33,73,008.00 Unsecured           -             -   No 0.00%           -             -             -                                    -   

3
White Valley Pvt. 

Ltd.
12/08/2024                14,42,115.00                   14,42,115.00 Unsecured           -             -   No 0.00%                                  -   

4 Jai Corp Limited 19/10/2024                11,00,633.25                   11,00,633.25 Unsecured           -             -   No 0.00%                                  -   

       3,48,67,416.79          3,48,67,416.79                             -   

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks

, if any

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Sevenn Protective Fabrics Pvt.Ltd. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11/07/2024 ; List of creditors as 

on: 25/10/2024

 List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

securityi

nterest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Amount 

of 

contin 

gent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not ad- 

mitted


